
SCHOOL HOLIDAY  
PROGRAMS 

July 2020
School holiday fun for kids aged 2 to 12 years.

Be active, improve skills and make friends.

Enrol now at wanneroo.gov.au/kingswayschoolholidayprograms

Terms and conditions apply, see website for details.
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Program Date Time Cost

WEEK 1

Basketball Camp 1 (5-12 years) Monday 6 to Tuesday 7 July 9am-12pm $60

Soccer Camp 1 (5-12 years) Tuesday 7 to Wednesday 8 July 1pm-4pm $60

K-Pop Dance (5-12 years) Wednesday 8 July 9am-11am $20

Cheerleading 1 (6-12 years) Wednesday 8 July 11.15am-1.15pm $20

Netball Camp 1 (5-12 years) Wednesday 8 to Thursday 9 July 9am-12pm $60

Kindy Sports/Gym (2-4 years) Thursday 9 July 9.30am-10.30am $13

Cricket Camp (5-12 years) Thursday 9 July 9am-12pm $30

Tennis Camp 1 (5-8 years) Friday 10 July 9am-11am $20

Tennis Camp 1 (9-12 years) Friday 10 July 11.15am-1.15pm $20

WEEK 2

Basketball Camp 2 (5-12 years) Monday 13 July 9am-4pm $70

AFL (5-12 years) Monday 13 July 1pm-4pm $30

Soccer Camp 2 (5-12 years) Tuesday 14 July 9am-4pm $70

Netball Camp 2 (5-12 years) Tuesday 14 July 9.15am-4.15pm $70

Tennis Camp 2 (5-8 years) Wednesday 15 July 9am-11am $20

Tennis Camp 2 (9-12 years) Wednesday 15 July 11.15am-1.15pm $20

Kindy Sports/Gym (2-4 years) Thursday 16 July 9.30am-10.30am $13

K-Pop Dance (5-12 years) Friday 17 July 9am-11am $20

Cheerleading 2 (6-12 years) Friday 17 July 11.15am-1.15pm $20

July School Holiday Programs
Registrations open Monday 15 June 2020.

Enrol now at wanneroo.wa.gov.au/kingswayschoolholidayprograms

This flyer is available in alternative formats, call 9405 5645 or email kingswayindoorstadium@wanneroo.wa.gov.au

Kingsway Indoor Stadium also offers programs throughout the school term.  

Visit the website to find out more.


